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[bookmark: _GoBack]教師服務＝獲得授課班級同學之自學點數，以算入成績。


註：為了避免角色混淆，有【教師服務】功能之教師即不能參加輔仁英語網路學院之學習活動。
To avoid confusion in roles, teacher receiving students’ self-learning points cannot be learners in this system.
	教師姓名
name
	

	聯絡方式
contact
	Tel 或email
	
	教師代碼
Teacher ID
	

	服務課程
courses
	1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
* 以下都無打勾的教師，請提供學生名單。 
If you don’t check self-help functions. Please provide your student lists. 

	自理功能
Self-help Functions
needed
	□ 課程管理 (1)【下載自學點數】與【審核學生名單】Downloading self-learning points, adding and dropping students 
□ 課程管理(2)【匯入學生名單】importing student list
□ (Not in 105) (3) 匯入課堂自學點數 importing in-class self-learning points.)
	(1) means you will update your student lists “after” add-drop period yourselves. 
(2) means  you will input your students’ name lists yourselves. 
(3) means you think you can upload your students’ SL points yourselves, so we should provide teachers this function.

	其他
問題與建議Questions & suggestions
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